18 February 1973 Sunday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)14.000 t
Horse Name
SAMSON II(1)

BUSEFAL(2)
YELLOW ROSE(3)

SAKURA(4)

5yoah
4yoah
4yo am

4yo am

Race Result
Handicap
2.)5.600 v

Sire Dam Weight
BOCCAQCIO (GB) - KIMZ 60  AH.POLAT
CHANGIR* (GB) - ARVAGAN 49 RALTINBAS
SICLIAN (GB) - NESLOS 59  EKURT
GUERSILLUS (GB) - MARAL* 50 D.MUTLU

kg,
3)2.800 6

Jockey
MATES

T. AOZTURK
B KARAVEHMVET

MBATARLAR

Owner

1800 Fiber Sand

Trainer

2.08.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

4)1400 6

Adana Racecourse (14th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

2.30

1

2

3



